## ARKANSAS SENATE

## 86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007

## **Amendment Form**

## Amendment No. 2 to Senate Bill No. 221.

Amend Senate Bill No. 221 as engrossed, S3/23/07 (version: 03-23-2007 10:10):

Page 2, line 10, delete "1" and substitute "2"

AND

Page 2, delete line 11 in its entirety

AND

Page 2, line 15, delete "7" and substitute "8"  $\,$ 

AND

Page 2, line 20, delete "15" and substitute "14"

AND

Appropriately renumber all ITEM NUMBERS in SECTION 1.

